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Acrylic Grade
Long Service Life, High Reflectivity
Good Flexibility

Plate Grade ( 7 years )

PET Grade ( cannot be torn )
or Acrylic Grade ( can be torn )
Good Reflectivity

Advertisement Grade ( 3 years )

Acrylic Grade
Long Service Life, High Reflectivity
Suitable for Tearing, Screen Printing
and Inkjet Printing

Engineer Grade ( 7 years )

Acrylic Grade
Good Flexibility and Reflectivity
Can be Torn and Cut, Screen Printing
and Inkjet Printing PET + PVC Grade
For Solvent Pringting
Cannot be Torn and Cutting

Commercial Grade ( 5 years )

High Intensity Grade ( 10 years )
Acrylic Grade

Long Service Life, High Reflectivity

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice

Vinyl & Film
Reflective Substrate - Reflective Sheeting

Model Level
300

510

520

700

200

800

800

Advertisement grade

5 - year Advertisement grade ( PET )

5 - year Engineering grade ( Acrylic )

7 - year Engineering grade ( Acrylic )

Printing grade

Vehicle Licensed Plate Grade

Pate grade with anti - counterfeiting


