

## High Intensity Grade (10 years)

- ★ Acrylic Grade
- ★ Long Service Life, High Reflectivity

#### Plate Grade (7 years)

- ★ Acrylic Grade
- Long Service Life, High Reflectivity
- Good Flexibility

### Engineer Grade (7 years)

- ★ Acrylic Grade
- ★ Long Service Life, High Reflectivity
- Suitable for Tearing, Screen Printing and Inkjet Printing

### Commercial Grade (5 years)

- ★ Acrylic Grade
- Good Flexibility and Reflectivity
- Can be Torn and Cut, Screen Printing
- and Inkjet Printing PET + PVC Grade
- For Solvent Pringting
- Cannot be Torn and Cutting

# Advertisement Grade (3 years)

- ★ PET Grade (cannot be torn)
- or Acrylic Grade (can be torn)
- Good Reflectivity





# Reflective Substrate - Reflective Sheeting







Model	Level
300	Advertisement grade
510	5 - year Advertisement grade ( PET )
520	5 - year Engineering grade (Acrylic)
700	7 - year Engineering grade (Acrylic)
200	Printing grade
800	Vehicle Licensed Plate Grade
800	Pate grade with anti - counterfeiting

